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All EQ Senior members who renew after 31 January, 2021 incur the $50.00 Joining/Lapsed Fee.

MEMBERSHIP All prices include GST

Competitor Senior
Competitor Junior
Participant Senior
Participant Junior
Supporter (Other)
Supporter Owner
Supporter Official
Supporter Coach
Recreational Senior
Recreational Junior
Clubs

Sport Affiliate - Show Society

Sport Affiliate (Breed Society, National Ass, Studs, Riding & Agistment Centres)

Sport Affiliate - School

Commercial Group (Event Organisers)

HORSES

Full Life Horse Registration (required for Competitive Classes)
Base Horse Registration

Transfer

Duplicate Certificate or Change of Details on Certificate
Change of Name

Add/Remove an Owner

Lease

Dressage Bridle Number Discs

Priority Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 business days)
DOWNGRADE OF HORSE (Committees)

Grading of a Dressage Horse/Imported Dressage Horse
Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse

COMPETITION LICENCE

Dressage (Bridle number required)

Pony Dressage  (Bridle Nunber. & current EA Height Certificate required)
Eventing

Jumping

Interschool

Show Horse

Vaulting

OTHER

Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates)

Show Jumping Course Plan (for Officials)

RENEWAL

360.00
240.00
190.00
160.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
120.00
110.00
290.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
800.00

NEW/LAPSED

410.00
240.00
240.00
160.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
170.00
110.00
290.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
800.00

195.00

FREE (ONLINE ONLY)
110.00

110.00

160.00

50.00

110.00

30.00

75.00

100.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.50
10.00

Junior Competitive Members (aged 10-18) who are also current Pony Club Members, are eligible to apply for the
Competitive EA/PCA Dual Junior Membership Refund of $50.00.
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