

Sports House Milton 1.05/150 Caxton St MILTON QLD 4064

P 07 3891 6611

E <u>enquiries@equestrianqld.com.au</u>

I www.qld.equestrian.org.au

2021 Membership Fees

All EQ Senior members who renew after 31 January, 2021 incur the \$50.00 Joining/Lapsed Fee.

Competitor Junior 240.00 240.00 Participant Senior 190.00 240.00 Participant Junior 160.00 160.00 Supporter (Other) 170.00 220.00 Supporter Official 170.00 220.00 Supporter Coach 170.00 220.00 Recreational Senior 120.00 170.00 Recreational Junior 110.00 110.00 Clubs 290.00 290.00 Sport Affiliate - Show Society 100.00 100.00 Sport Affiliate - School 100.00 100.00 Commercial Group (Event Organisers) 800.00 800.00 HORSES FREE (ONLINE ONLY) Full Life Horse Registration (required for Competitive Classes) 195.00 Base Horse Registration (required for Competitive Classes) FREE (ONLINE ONLY) Transfer 110.00 Change of Name 160.00 Add/Remove an Owner 50.00 Lease 110.00 Dressage Bridle Number Discs 30.00 Priority Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 busin	MEMBERSHIP	All prices include GST	RENEWAL	NEW/LAPSED	
Participant Senior 190.00 240.00 Participant Junior 160.00 160.00 Supporter (Other) 170.00 220.00 Supporter Owner 170.00 220.00 Supporter Official 170.00 220.00 Supporter Coach 170.00 220.00 Recreational Senior 120.00 170.00 Recreational Junior 110.00 100.00 Clubs 290.00 290.00 Sport Affiliate - Show Society 100.00 100.00 Sport Affiliate - School 100.00 100.00 Commercial Group (Event Organisers) 800.00 800.00 HORSES 100.00 100.00 Full Life Horse Registration (required for Competitive Classes) 195.00 Base Horse Registration (required for Competitive Classes) 190	Competitor Seni	or	360.00	410.00	
Participant Junior 160.00 160.00 Supporter (Other) 170.00 220.00 Supporter Omer 170.00 220.00 Supporter Official 170.00 220.00 Supporter Coach 170.00 220.00 Recreational Senior 120.00 170.00 Recreational Junior 110.00 110.00 Clubs 290.00 290.00 Sport Affiliate - Show Society 100.00 100.00 Sport Affiliate - School 100.00 100.00 Commercial Group (Event Organisers) 800.00 800.00 HORSES 195.00 Full Life Horse Registration (required for Competitive Classes) 195.00 Base Horse Registration (required for Competitive Classes) 100.00	Competitor Junior		240.00	240.00	
Supporter (Other) 170.00 220.00 Supporter Owner 170.00 220.00 Supporter Official 170.00 220.00 Supporter Coach 170.00 220.00 Recreational Senior 120.00 170.00 Recreational Junior 110.00 110.00 Clubs 290.00 290.00 Sport Affiliate - Show Society 100.00 100.00 Sport Affiliate - School 100.00 100.00 Commercial Group (Event Organisers) 800.00 800.00 HORSES 195.00 Base Horse Registration (required for Competitive Classes) 190.00 Change of Name 100.00 Change of Name 100.00 Dressage Bridle Number Discs 30.00 Dressage Pridle Number Discs 100.00 <tr< td=""><td colspan="2">Participant Senior</td><td>190.00</td><td>240.00</td></tr<>	Participant Senior		190.00	240.00	
Supporter Owner 170.00 220.00 Supporter Official 170.00 220.00 Supporter Coach 170.00 220.00 Recreational Senior 120.00 170.00 Recreational Junior 110.00 110.00 Clubs 290.00 290.00 Sport Affiliate - Show Society 100.00 100.00 Sport Affiliate - School 100.00 100.00 Commercial Group (Event Organisers) 800.00 800.00 Bose Horse Registration (required for Competitive Classes) 195.00 Base Horse Registration (required for Competitive Classes) FREE (ONLINE ONLY) Transfer 110.00 Duplicate Certificate or Change of Details on Certificate 110.00 Change of Name 160.00 Add/Remove an Owner 50.00 Lease 110.00 Dressage Bridle Number Discs 30.00 Priority Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 business days) 75.00 DOWNGRADE OF HORSE (Committees) 0.00 Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse 0.00 COMPETITION LICENCE <td colspan="2">Participant Junior</td> <td>160.00</td> <td>160.00</td>	Participant Junior		160.00	160.00	
Supporter Official 170.00 220.00 Supporter Coach 170.00 220.00 Recreational Senior 120.00 170.00 Recreational Junior 110.00 110.00 Clubs 290.00 290.00 Sport Affiliate - Show Society 100.00 100.00 Sport Affiliate - School 100.00 100.00 Commercial Group (Event Organisers) 800.00 800.00 HORSES 195.00 195.00 Base Horse Registration (required for Competitive Classes) 195.00 195.00 Base Horse Registration or PREE (online only) 110.00 100.00	Supporter (Other)		170.00	220.00	
Supporter Coach 170.00 220.00 Recreational Senior 120.00 170.00 Recreational Junior 110.00 110.00 Clubs 290.00 290.00 Sport Affiliate - Show Society 100.00 100.00 Sport Affiliate - School 100.00 100.00 Commercial Group (Event Organisers) 800.00 800.00 HORSES ************************************	Supporter Owner		170.00	220.00	
Recreational Senior 120.00 170.00 Recreational Junior 110.00 110.00 Clubs 290.00 290.00 Sport Affiliate - Show Society 100.00 100.00 Sport Affiliate - School 100.00 100.00 Commercial Group (Event Organisers) 800.00 800.00 Base Horse Registration (required for Competitive Classes) 195.00 Base Horse Registration FREE (ONLINE ONLY) Transfer 110.00 Duplicate Certificate or Change of Details on Certificate 110.00 Change of Name 160.00 Add/Remove an Owner 50.00 Lease 110.00 Dressage Bridle Number Discs 30.00 Priority Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 business days) 75.00 DOWNGRADE OF HORSE (Committees) 10.00 COMPETITION LICENCE 20.00 Dressage (Bridle number required) 0.00 Pony Dressage (Bridle Number & current EA Height Certificate required) 0.00 Pony Dressage (Bridle Number & current EA Height Certificate required) 0.00 Show Horse <	Supporter Official		170.00	220.00	
Recreational Junior 110.00 110.00 Clubs 290.00 290.00 Sport Affiliate - Show Society 100.00 100.00 Sport Affiliate (Breed Society, National Ass, Studs, Riding & Agistment Centres) 200.00 200.00 Sport Affiliate - School 100.00 100.00 200.00 Commercial Group (event Organisers) 800.00 800.00 800.00 HORSES 100.00 100.00 800.00 800.00 HORSES 100.00 100.00 800.0	Supporter Coach		170.00	220.00	
Clubs 290.00 290.00 Sport Affiliate - Show Society 100.00 100.00 Sport Affiliate (Breed Society, National Ass, Studs, Riding & Agistment Centres) 200.00 200.00 Sport Affiliate - School 100.00 100.00 Commercial Group (Event Organisers) 800.00 800.00 HORSES 195.00 Base Horse Registration (required for Competitive Classes) 195.00 Base Horse Registration FREE (ONLINE ONLY) Transfer 110.00 Duplicate Certificate or Change of Details on Certificate 110.00 Change of Name 160.00 Add/Remove an Owner 50.00 Lease 110.00 Dressage Bridle Number Discs 30.00 Priority Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 business days) 75.00 DOWNGRADE OF HORSE (Committees) 100.00 Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse 0.00 COMPETITION LICENCE 100.00 Dressage (Bridle number required) 0.00 Eventing 0.00 Jumping 0.00 Show Horse </td <td colspan="2">Recreational Senior</td> <td>120.00</td> <td>170.00</td>	Recreational Senior		120.00	170.00	
Sport Affiliate - Show Society 100.00 100.00 Sport Affiliate (Breed Society, National Ass, Studs, Riding & Agistment Centres) 200.00 200.00 Sport Affiliate - School 100.00 100.00 Commercial Group (Event Organisers) 800.00 800.00 HORSES 195.00 Full Life Horse Registration (required for Competitive Classes) 195.00 Base Horse Registration FREE (ONLINE ONLY) Transfer 110.00 Duplicate Certificate or Change of Details on Certificate 110.00 Change of Name 160.00 Add/Remove an Owner 50.00 Lease 110.00 Dressage Bridle Number Discs 30.00 Priority Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 business days) 75.00 DOWNGRADE OF HORSE (Committees) 100.00 Grading of a Dressage Horse/Imported Dressage Horse 100.00 Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse 0.00 COMPETITION LICENCE 0.00 Dressage (Bridle number required) 0.00 Eventing 0.00 Jumping 0.00 Show	Recreational Junior		110.00	110.00	
Sport Affiliate (Breed Society, National Ass, Studs, Riding & Agistment Centres) 200.00 200.00 Sport Affiliate - School 100.00 1	Clubs		290.00	290.00	
Sport Affiliate - School 100.00 100.00 Commercial Group (Event Organisers) 800.00 800.00 HORSES 195.00 Full Life Horse Registration (required for Competitive Classes) 195.00 Base Horse Registration FREE (ONLINE ONLY) Transfer 110.00 Duplicate Certificate or Change of Details on Certificate 110.00 Change of Name 160.00 Add/Remove an Owner 50.00 Lease 110.00 Dressage Bridle Number Discs 30.00 Priority Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 business days) 75.00 DOWNGRADE OF HORSE (Committees) 100.00 Grading of a Dressage Horse/Imported Dressage Horse 100.00 Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse 0.00 COMPETITION LICENCE 0.00 Pressage (Bridle number required) 0.00 Eventing 0.00 Jumping 0.00 Interschool 0.00 Show Horse 0.00 Vaulting 0.00 OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliate	Sport Affiliate - Show Society		100.00	100.00	
Commercial Group (Event Organisers) 800.00 800.00 HORSES Full Life Horse Registration (required for Competitive Classes) 195.00 Base Horse Registration FREE (ONLINE ONLY) Transfer 10.00 Duplicate Certificate or Change of Details on Certificate Change of Name 160.00 Add/Remove an Owner 50.00 Lease 110.00 Dressage Bridle Number Discs 30.00 Priority Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 business days) 75.00 DOWNGRADE OF HORSE (Committees) Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse 0.00 COMPETITION LICENCE Dressage (Bridle number required) 0.00 Pony Dressage (Bridle Number & current EA Height Certificate required) 0.00 Senting 0.00 Jumping 0.00 Competing 0.00 Show Horse 0.00 Contest 0.00 Co	Sport Affiliate (Breed Society, National Ass, Studs, Riding & Agistment Centres)		200.00	200.00	
FUIL Life Horse Registration (required for Competitive Classes) 195.00 Base Horse Registration FREE (ONLINE ONLY) Transfer 110.00 Duplicate Certificate or Change of Details on Certificate 110.00 Change of Name 160.00 Add/Remove an Owner 50.00 Lease 110.00 Dressage Bridle Number Discs 30.00 Priority Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 business days) 75.00 DOWNGRADE OF HORSE (Committees) 100.00 Grading of a Dressage Horse/Imported Dressage Horse 100.00 Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse 0.00 COMPETITION LICENCE 0.00 Dressage (Bridle number required) 0.00 Fony Dressage (Bridle Number. & current EA Height Certificate required) 0.00 Eventing 0.00 Jumping 0.00 Show Horse 0.00 Vaulting 0.00 OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	Sport Affiliate - School		100.00	100.00	
Full Life Horse Registration (required for Competitive Classes) Base Horse Registration FREE (ONLINE ONLY) Transfer 110.00 Duplicate Certificate or Change of Details on Certificate 110.00 Change of Name Add/Remove an Owner Lease 110.00 Dressage Bridle Number Discs Priority Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 business days) Townstry Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 business days) DOWNGRADE OF HORSE (Committees) Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse COMPETITION LICENCE Dressage (Bridle number required) Pony Dressage (Bridle Number. & current EA Height Certificate required) Jumping	Commercial Group (Event Organisers)		800.00	800.00	
Base Horse Registration FREE (ONLINE ONLY) Transfer 110.00 Duplicate Certificate or Change of Details on Certificate 110.00 Change of Name 160.00 Add/Remove an Owner 50.00 Lease 110.00 Dressage Bridle Number Discs 110.00 Priority Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 business days) 75.00 DOWNGRADE OF HORSE (Committees) Grading of a Dressage Horse/Imported Dressage Horse 100.00 Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse 0.00 COMPETITION LICENCE Dressage (Bridle number required) 0.00 Eventing 0.00 Jumping 1.00 Interschool 0.00 Show Horse 0.00 Vaulting 0.00 OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	HORSES				
Transfer 110.00 Duplicate Certificate or Change of Details on Certificate (110.00 Change of Name 160.00 Add/Remove an Owner 50.00 Lease 110.00 Dressage Bridle Number Discs 100.00 Priority Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 business days) 75.00 DOWNGRADE OF HORSE (Committees) Grading of a Dressage Horse/Imported Dressage Horse 100.00 Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse 0.00 COMPETITION LICENCE Dressage (Bridle number required) 0.00 Eventing 0.00 Jumping 0.00 Jumping 0.00 Show Horse 0.00 COHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	Full Life Horse Registration (required for Competitive Classes)			195.00	
Duplicate Certificate or Change of Details on Certificate Change of Name Add/Remove an Owner Lease 110.00 Dressage Bridle Number Discs Priority Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 business days) DOWNGRADE OF HORSE (Committees) Grading of a Dressage Horse/Imported Dressage Horse Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse COMPETITION LICENCE Dressage (Bridle number required) Pony Dressage (Bridle Nunber. & current EA Height Certificate required) Jumping O.00 Show Horse Vaulting O.00 OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	Base Horse Registration			FREE (ONLINE ONLY)	
Change of Name 160.00 Add/Remove an Owner 50.00 Lease 110.00 Dressage Bridle Number Discs 30.00 Priority Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 business days) 75.00 DOWNGRADE OF HORSE (Committees) Grading of a Dressage Horse/Imported Dressage Horse 100.00 Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse 0.00 COMPETITION LICENCE Dressage (Bridle number required) 0.00 Eventing 0.00 Limping 0.00 Interschool 0.00 Show Horse 0.00 COMHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	Transfer			110.00	
Add/Remove an Owner 50.00 Lease 110.00 Dressage Bridle Number Discs 30.00 Priority Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 business days) 75.00 DOWNGRADE OF HORSE (Committees) Grading of a Dressage Horse/Imported Dressage Horse 100.00 Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse 0.00 COMPETITION LICENCE Dressage (Bridle number required) 0.00 Pony Dressage (Bridle Nunber. & current EA Height Certificate required) 0.00 Eventing 0.00 Jumping 0.00 Interschool 0.00 Show Horse 0.00 Vaulting 0.00 OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	Duplicate Certificate or Change of Details on Certificate			110.00	
Lease 110.00 Dressage Bridle Number Discs 30.00 Priority Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 business days) 75.00 DOWNGRADE OF HORSE (Committees) 75.00 Grading of a Dressage Horse/Imported Dressage Horse 100.00 Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse 0.00 COMPETITION LICENCE 0.00 Dressage (Bridle number required) 0.00 Pony Dressage (Bridle Number. & current EA Height Certificate required) 0.00 Eventing 0.00 Jumping 0.00 Interschool 0.00 Show Horse 0.00 Vaulting 0.00 OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	Change of Name			160.00	
Dressage Bridle Number Discs 30.00 Priority Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 business days) 75.00 DOWNGRADE OF HORSE (Committees) Grading of a Dressage Horse/Imported Dressage Horse 100.00 Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse 0.00 COMPETITION LICENCE Dressage (Bridle number required) 0.00 Pony Dressage (Bridle Nunber. & current EA Height Certificate required) 0.00 Eventing 0.00 Jumping 0.00 Interschool 0.00 Show Horse 0.00 Vaulting 0.00 OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	Add/Remove an Owner			50.00	
Priority Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 business days) DOWNGRADE OF HORSE (Committees) Grading of a Dressage Horse/Imported Dressage Horse Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse COMPETITION LICENCE Dressage (Bridle number required) Pony Dressage (Bridle Nunber. & current EA Height Certificate required) Eventing Jumping Interschool Show Horse Vaulting OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 76.00	Lease			110.00	
DOWNGRADE OF HORSE (Committees) Grading of a Dressage Horse/Imported Dressage Horse 100.00 Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse 0.00 COMPETITION LICENCE Dressage (Bridle number required) 0.00 Eventing 0.00 Jumping 0.00 Interschool 0.00 Show Horse 0.00 Vaulting 0.00 OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	Dressage Bridle Number Discs			30.00	
Grading of a Dressage Horse/Imported Dressage Horse 100.00 Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse 0.00 COMPETITION LICENCE Dressage (Bridle number required) 0.00 Eventing 0.00 Interschool 0.00 Interschool 0.00 Show Horse 0.00 Grading OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	Priority Fee for Horse Applications (completed in 2 business days)			75.00	
Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse COMPETITION LICENCE Dressage (Bridle number required) 0.00 Pony Dressage (Bridle Nunber. & current EA Height Certificate required) 0.00 Eventing 0.00 Jumping 0.00 Interschool 0.00 Show Horse 0.00 Vaulting 0.00 OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	DOWNGRADE OF HORSE (Committees)				
COMPETITION LICENCE Dressage (Bridle number required) 0.00 Pony Dressage (Bridle Nunber. & current EA Height Certificate required) 0.00 Eventing 0.00 Jumping 0.00 Interschool 0.00 Show Horse 0.00 Vaulting 0.00 OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	Grading of a Dressage Horse/Imported Dressage Horse			100.00	
Dressage (Bridle number required) 0.00 Pony Dressage (Bridle Nunber. & current EA Height Certificate required) 0.00 Eventing 0.00 Jumping 0.00 Interschool 0.00 Show Horse 0.00 Vaulting 0.00 OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	Grading of an Imported Jumping Horse			0.00	
Pony Dressage (Bridle Nunber. & current EA Height Certificate required) Eventing Jumping Interschool Show Horse Vaulting OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 0.00	COMPETITION LICENCE				
Eventing 0.00 Jumping 0.00 Interschool 0.00 Show Horse 0.00 Vaulting 0.00 OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	Dressage	(Bridle number required)		0.00	
Jumping 0.00 Interschool 0.00 Show Horse 0.00 Vaulting 0.00 OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	Pony Dressage	(Bridle Nunber. & current EA Height Certificate required)		0.00	
Interschool 0.00 Show Horse 0.00 Vaulting 0.00 OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	Eventing			0.00	
Show Horse 0.00 Vaulting 0.00 OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	Jumping			0.00	
Vaulting 0.00 OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	Interschool			0.00	
OTHER Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	Show Horse			0.00	
Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	Vaulting			0.00	
Show Jumping Scorepad (for Affiliates) 16.50	OTHER				
		corepad (for Affiliates)		16.50	
	, -	• •		10.00	